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Механизм трансформации:

ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

ЛОФТ
угловой диван

цена от

руб.

еврокнижка

руб.

цена образца

Габаритные размеры Д х Г х В, см

Габаритные размеры (разложенный)� 
Д х Г х В, см

Спальное место Ш х Д, см

Матрас, см

Большие нагрузки

Деревянный 
каркас

Матрас НПБ

Доп. опция: 
декоративные подушки

Увеличенная 
глубина посадки

Лаунж-посадка

232/264 х 176 х 81

� 
232/264 х 215 х 61

167 х 200

15 (НПБ, ППУ ST)

1 м

40
061
081
0

2320

2640

120 кг
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